
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=12:33

Reeks:1

1 2186 Francart Elodie          ADD  4.78m 5

2 2127 Pieri Severine           GENK 4.68m 5

3 9800 Benarbia Kenza           NA   3.04m 0

4 1754 Cleuren Gitte            ADD  2.41m 5

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=12:33

Reeks:1

1 6099 Van Biesbrouck Olivier   ADD  1.15m 3

2 5623 Charrat Mohammed         AVT  1.10m 2

3 5707 Schoffelen Vincent       MACD 1.05m 3

4 5724 Smets Mathias            ADD  1.00m 3

5 6273 Decaigny Michael         ADD  0.90m 3

6 5725 Smets Miguel             ADD  0.90m 3

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=12:55

Reeks:1

1 2245 Cleuren Pieter           ADD  7.11m 4

2 2868 Wagemans Vincent         ADD  4.40m 5

3 2498 Serdons Nyan             ADD  4.38m 5

4 2704 Decaigny Robby           ADD  4.30m 5

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=14:13

Reeks:1

1 8544 Vandersteen Yente        ACA  1.35m 0

2 8543 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  1.30m 0

3 8587 Volont Donald            ADD  1.30m 1

4 8449 Scheldeman Willem        ADD  1.25m 0

4 9225 Pauly Michael            ATLA 1.25m 1

6 8090 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 1.25m 0

7 9141 Lowist  Jenthe           ADD  1.20m 1

8 8586 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  1.10m 0

9 8355 Koopmans Lowie           ATLA 1.00m 1

10 8590 Coenen Yorg              ADD  0.90m 1

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:13

Reeks:1

1 2186 Francart Elodie          ADD  1.05m 5

2 1754 Cleuren Gitte            ADD  0.90m 5

3 2127 Pieri Severine           GENK 0.75m 5

3 1756 Kampil Chiara            ADD  0.75m 5

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=13:20

Reeks:1

1 4256 Verlinden Mitu           GENK 9.87m 2

2 5283 Mertens Evelyne          RCT  7.70m 2

3 4354 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 4.81m 2

4 4577 Vanhelmont Tine          ACA  4.41m 3
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5 4672 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  4.19m 3

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=14:14

Reeks:1

1 2245 Cleuren Pieter           ADD  0.90m 4

2 2704 Decaigny Robby           ADD  0.85m 5

3 2868 Wagemans Vincent         ADD  0.70m 5

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=14:27

Reeks:1

1 7730 Benarbia Amina           GENK 12.04m 0

2 7829 Pieri Axelle             GENK 10.58m 1

3 7437 Snellinx Jana            ADD  8.55m 0

4 7119 Daniels Liene            ATLA 8.43m 1

5 7807 Geuten Fien              ADD  6.77m 1

6 7505 Pot Floor                ADD  6.68m 1

7 7804 Cuyx Femke               ADD  6.42m 1

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=14:27

Reeks:1

1 6099 Van Biesbrouck Olivier   ADD  7.01m 3

2 5707 Schoffelen Vincent       MACD 6.95m 3

3 6173 Benarbia Abdelkader      GENK 6.72m 3

4 5623 Charrat Mohammed         AVT  6.45m 2

5 5793 Veestraeten Martijn      ADD  5.63m 2

6 6273 Decaigny Michael         ADD  5.49m 3

7 5724 Smets Mathias            ADD  4.48m 3

8 9801 Bernkens Rune            ADD  4.44m 0

9 5725 Smets Miguel             ADD  4.20m 3

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=14:43

Reeks:1

1 4354 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 1.15m 2

2 5283 Mertens Evelyne          RCT  1.00m 2

2 5203 Vos Jade                 ADD  1.00m 2

4 4672 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  0.90m 3

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:20

Reeks:1

1 8586 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  7.92m 0

2 8448 Sauwens Korneel          ADD  7.82m 0

3 8543 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  7.33m 0

4 8587 Volont Donald            ADD  7.18m 1

5 8090 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 7.08m 0

6 8449 Scheldeman Willem        ADD  5.90m 0

7 8447 Sauwens Donaat           ADD  5.45m 1

8 8590 Coenen Yorg              ADD  3.85m 1

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:04

Reeks:1

1 7190 Geuns Lieze              AVT  1.35m 0

2 7437 Snellinx Jana            ADD  1.30m 0

3 7119 Daniels Liene            ATLA 1.20m 1

4 7804 Cuyx Femke               ADD  1.20m 1

5 7807 Geuten Fien              ADD  1.05m 1
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6 7505 Pot Floor                ADD  1.00m 1

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:41

Reeks:1

1 129 Nutte Jean Baptiste      DS   15.11m 98

2 1560 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  10.42m 98

3 851 Carlucci Lieven          GENK 10.41m 98

4 1209 Bauters Laurens          ADD  8.80m 99

5 1561 Jacobs Colin             ADD  8.19m 98

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=15:34

Reeks:1

1 1459 Cuyx Silke               ADD  1.40m 98

2 1018 Goossens Noa             ADD  1.40m 99

3 1460 Paduart Alana            ADD  1.35m 99

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:41

Reeks:1

1 3112 Steegmans Jasper         ACA  8.34m 97

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=15:34

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:56

Reeks:1

1 129 Nutte Jean Baptiste      DS   1.65m 98

2 1560 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  1.55m 98

3 1561 Jacobs Colin             ADD  1.35m 98

4 1551 Vandeweerd Toon          GENK 1.30m 98

5 1209 Bauters Laurens          ADD  1.25m 99

6 1255 Metten Lorijn            ADD  1.25m 98

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:23

Reeks:1

1 1459 Cuyx Silke               ADD  8.13m 98

2 1460 Paduart Alana            ADD  7.98m 99

3 1378 Serdons Nikita           ADD  7.65m 99

4 1018 Goossens Noa             ADD  7.11m 99

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=16:58

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:58

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=16:58

Reeks:1

1 552 Albert Brent             ADD  1.60m Jun 95

2 6545 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  1.35m Mas 57

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=16:21

Reeks:1

1 3700 Asnong Jenny             ADD  5.68m Mas 52

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=17:37



Reeks:1

1 552 Albert Brent             ADD  9.53m 95

2 532 Neven Tom                ACA  6.97m 94

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=16:58

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Mas Heren  Uur=17:38

Reeks:1

1 6644 Schrooten Tom            ADD  9.13m 75

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:38

Reeks:1

1 5850 Schoofs Rene             ADD  9.45m 48

2 5127 Elsen Roger              LOOI 8.92m 44

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=17:39

Reeks:1

1 6545 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  9.95m 57

2 5355 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 9.69m 56
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